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FONDO,PROGRAMA O
CONVENIO

Fondo Estatal
Fondo Estatal
Fondo Estatal
Fondo Estatal

INSTITUCION BANCARIA

Banorte
Banorte
Banorte
Banorte

TRIBUNAL ELECTORAL DEL ES

TADO SAN LUIS POTOSI
SAN LUIS POTOSI

RELACION DE CUENTAS BANCARIAS

NUMERO DE CUENTA

265734386
265734407
265734395
273814258
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